ACCOR S.A.

ISIN: FR0000120404 WKN:
Prehled
Cena
Zména [ =] -(-)
Zakladni udaje
ISIN FR0000120404
Symbol AC
Burza Euronext Milan MTF
Trading After Hours
Ména EUR
Sektor Media / Entertainment /
Recreation
Typ cenného Akcie
papiru
Trzni 9.049 EUR
kapitalizace
(mil.)
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Trzni data
Nakup (¢astka) 37,57 EUR
(150)
Prodej (Castka) 39,87 EUR
(150)
Oteviraci cena -
Max
Min -
Zavérecna cena (predchozi -
den)
Cena vazena obchodovanym -
objemem
Objem (kusy) -
Obchodovany objem -
Pocet obchodt -
Posledni zobchodovany -
pocet
Futures a opce
Souvisejici Futures 39

Souvisejici Opce
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Graf
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Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.
Zdroj: FactSet

Analyzy a prognoézy

Sektory | Z trhii

Datum Nadpis

11.09.2024 b Global Equity Ratings
05.09.2024 b Global Equity Ratings
12.08.2024 2= Global Equity Ratings
24.07.2024 e Global Equity Ratings
12.07.2024 2= Global Equity Ratings
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=52083268,158755904,200720388
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Akcie/print.phtml?elem674980_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0000120404&ID_NOTATION=440760960
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Akcie/print.phtml?elem674980_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0000120404&ID_NOTATION=440760960
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=45b0f71ce60e60d541a865440f2db1b695a12b7e8618c77190e048306dc9612f&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=50f515e3336e7f2ed&time=1726749383&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1dbee874ff96a808766db396462d2db522d43f436617f87b880a6fd001300569&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1b94005c633e58782&time=1726749383&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=29038903c9de149c6c62cdb9027e33409c3fefadcfe4e2798acec0c2ba6c5fb3&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1967f05a008f7d847&time=1726749383&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=672280a3b214546bd408d9a0de5198894bd46916795a0a561739e8a47272b76f&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=07ea4e12d0fa4a365&time=1726749383&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6c99ea1608f35cfea82faba8dcb57d53b324d0a6082abf7092ea4c096c39a992&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=012150b837a09aba9&time=1726749383&tool=RSC
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=FR0000120404-2024-09-18.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DFR0000120404

ACCOR S.A.

Detaily
Cena
Zména [ =+] - ()
Zakladni udaje
ISIN FR0000120404
Symbol AC
Burza Euronext Milan MTF
Trading After Hours
Ména EUR
Sektor Media / Entertainment /
Recreation
Typ cenného Akcie
papiru
Trzni 9.049 EUR
kapitalizace
(mil.)
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Trzni data
Nakup (¢astka) 37,57 EUR
(150)
Prodej (Castka) 39,87 EUR
(150)
Oteviraci cena -
Max -
Min -
Zavérecna cena (predchozi -
den)
Cena vazena obchodovanym -
objemem
Objem (kusy) -
Obchodovany objem -
Pocet obchodu -
Posledni zobchodovany -
pocet
Vykonnost a riziko
6m ir  3r

Vykonn. (%) -
Vykonn. (abs.) -
Beta -
Volatilita -
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51
Graf
neni k dispozici
Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.
Zdroj: FactSet

Ceny
@ cena 5 dni| @ objem 5 dni (ks.) -EUR (-)
@ cena 30 dni| @ objem 30 dni (ks.) -EUR (-)
@ cena 100 dni| @ objem 100 dni (ks.) -EUR (-)
@ cena 250 dni| @ objem 250 dni (ks.) -EUR (-)
YTD Max| datum -EUR (-)
YTD Min | datum -EUR (-)
52tydenni max. | datum -EUR (-)
52tydenni min. | datum -EUR (-)
Arbitrazni vyhledy
Burza [3 Datum Cas Cena Obchodovany Pocet

objem (mil.) obchodu
Xetra 17.09.2024 17:35 38,96 EUR 0,00 2
Vienna Stock Exchange 18.09.2024 13:00 38,72 EUR 0,00 3
Tradegate 18.09.2024 10:16 38,74 EUR 0,00 7
Stuttgart 18.09.2024 14:09 38,66 EUR 0,00 7
SIX Swiss Exchange 08.01.2020 17:36 35,00 CHF 0,00 1
Munich 18.09.2024 08:12 38,67 EUR 0,00 1
London Stock Exchange 18.09.2024 08:59 38,24 EUR 0,00 1
European Trade Reporting
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Akcie/print.phtml?elem672318_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem672318_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=440760960
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=358201971
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=199457701
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20420409
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18707
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=48403156
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18709
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19959203
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19959203
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Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Paris

Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Duesseldorf
Berlin

18.09.2024
18.09.2024
18.09.2024
06.09.2024
18.09.2024

18.09.2024
18.09.2024

08:10
08:01
08:20
16:56
14:21

08:10
08:08

38,65 EUR
38,60 EUR
38,64 EUR
42,25 USD
38,67 EUR

38,61 EUR
38,63 EUR

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,01
3,39
0,00

0,00
0,00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307252269
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9949696
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=195720
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1121670
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=195718
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32310324
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18706

ACCOR S.A.

Profil spole¢nosti

Logo spolecnosti

\ ACCOR

Kontakty
ACCOR SA

82, rue Henri Farman - 92130 Issy-les-
Moulineaux

Telefon:+33-1-45-38-86-00
Fax:+33-1-45-38-85-95
E-mail:-

PDF ke stazeni
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Profil spole¢nosti

Accor SA engages in the operation and investment in hotel properties. It operates through
the following business segments: Hotel Services, Hotel Assets, and New Businesses. The
Hotel Services segment corresponds to AccorHotels business as a hotel manager and
franchisor. The Hotel Assets segment comprises the group's owned and leased hotels. The
New Businesses segment corresponds digital services for independent hotels, private luxury
home rentals, digital sales, and concierge services. The company was founded by Paul
Dubrule and Gérard Pélisson in 1967 and is headquartered in Issy-les-Moulineaux, France.
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mailto:-
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=FR0000120404-2024-09-18.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DFR0000120404
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